

## Clearfield Revitalization Corporation 2024 Riverfront Festival-Lower Witmer Park

June 9th • Rain or Shine

Craft Show • Sunday – 10 AM to 4 PM

VENDOR APPLICATION • Due by Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Company/Organization Nar	me		
Contact Name			
Address			- <u></u>
			Zip
Phone Number			
Email			
Business Facebook Page:			
Describe merchandise or se	ervice		
Vendors: At \$40/space, how ma	ny spaces do you need?		x \$40 = \$
Electricity: Limited availability for how many spaces?			x \$40 = \$ x \$15 = \$
			Total Due \$
Send application and payment to: Clearfield Revitalization Corporation, 6 S Front St. Clearfield, PA 16830. Application			
and payment must be postmarked no later than May 1, 2024.			
Vendor applications received after May 1 will increase to \$50 per space and \$20 for electric			
Questions? Contact the CRC at (814)765-6000 or discoverclearfield@gmail.com			
Vendors will receive an email once their application has been approved.  Vendor space numbers will be sent via email.			
<b>Space Size:</b> 12' x 12'. Be sure to indicate if you are reserving more than one space. Set-up is from 7:30 to 9:30 AM in Lower Witmer park. Tear down will begin at 4:15 PM. Vendors are responsible for removing all garbage created at their booth. Tables and chairs will not be provided, please remember to bring your own. You must supply your own tent/canopy. Bricks are recommended.			
from any and all causes of action, cl Corporation harmless from any and demands, liability or damages relati or allegedly caused by any acts, inte officers, directors, employees. I/Wo lost articles during the festival. No r leasing or subletting spaces to othe abide by these rules may result in o	aims, demands, liability, or dam all costs of any kind whatsoeve ing in any way to the Clearfield I entional, negligent, contributory e understand the Clearfield Revi efunds, no exceptions. Undersig r parties. I/We agree to abide by ur expulsion from the festival. E h my/our booth, products, emp	nages, and I/we are (including atto Revitalization Control of the	sk and release the Clearfield Revitalization Corporation agree to indemnify and hold the Clearfield Revitalization rney's fees and court costs), cause of action, claims, proporation's functions and or events, whether caused by, by the Clearfield Revitalization Corporation agent, pration is not responsible for any accidents, injuries, or ble for payment and collection of all taxes. No subporth in this application and understand that a failure to and by participating in the CRC Riverfront Festival, I/we eas or customers and to use these photographs for
Date Received:			OFFICIAL USE ONLY
Amount Paid:			
Confirmation Sent:	Space Nui	_ mber:	